

38 M A C T 330-19
GOVIND Vs. SANJAY AND ANR
44 M A C T 138-23
GOVIND Vs. SANJAY

19.07.2025

Present: Ms. Sakshi Sharma, proxy counsel for petitioner
Sh. Satender Mann, ld. counsel for R1.
None for R2.
Sh. Sameer Kumar Tiwari, ld. counsel for R3.

At request of proxy counsel for petitioner, adjourned. List
for final arguments on 26.08.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
19.07.2025