

45 M A C T 330/19

GOVIND Vs. SANJAY AND ANR

47 M A C T 138/23

GOVIND Vs. SANJAY

26.08.2025

Present: None.

Advocates are abstaining on account of strike called by
Delhi Bar Association. Hence, adjourned.

List for purpose fixed on 04.10.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
26.08.2025